
Texas Education Agency 
Mailing Address: 
Career and Technical Education 
Division of Curriculum 
Texas Education Agency 
1701 North Congress Avenue 
Austin, Texas 78701-1494  

Career and Technical Education Web site: 
www.tea.state.tx.us/index2.aspx?id=4881&menu_id=720 

Staff: 
Diane Salazar, Statewide CTE Coordinator 
Business Management & Administration 
Education & Training 
Finance 
Hospitality & Tourism 
Human Services 
Telephone: 512-463-9581 
Fax: 512-463-8057 
E-mail: diane.salazar@tea.state.tx.us 

Family and Consumer Sciences Teachers Association of Texas 
Mailing Address: 
5524 Bee Caves Road  Suite H-1  
Austin, Texas 78746-5246 
Telephone: 512-794-8370   
Toll Free: 1-888-327-8281   
Fax: 512-794-9080 
Web site: www.fcstat.org 

Staff: 
Terry Green, Executive Director 
E-mail: tgreen@fcstat.org 

Terri Brown, Administrative Assistant 

FCCLA State Office 
Mailing Address: 
FCCLA 
1107 W. 45th Street  
Austin, Texas  78756    
Telephone:  512- 306-0099   
Fax:  512-442-7100   
E-mail: fccla@texasfccla.org 
Web site: www.texasfccla.org 

Staff: 
Sharon Reddell Pierce, State Advisor 
E-mail: spierce@texasfccla.org  

Pat Stephens, Program Coordinator 
E-mail: pstephens@texasfccla.org  

Marisa Alvey, Program Coordinator 
E-mail: malvey@texasfccla.org  

FCCLA Region Advisors 
Geneva Day, Region II & III Advisor 
2305 Vineyard 
Granbury, Texas 76048 
Telephone: 940-229-0267 
E-mail: genevaaday@yahoo.com  

The Curriculum Center for Family and Consumer Sciences 
Mailing Address: 
The Curriculum Center for Family and Consumer 
Sciences 
Texas Tech University 
Box 41161 
Lubbock, Texas 79409-1161 
Telephone: 806-742-3029 
Fax: 806-742-3034 
Web site: www.ccfcs.org  

Staff: 
Patti Rambo, Director 
E-mail: patti.rambo@ttu.edu 
Cari Collins, Curriculum Specialist
E-mail: cari.collins@ttu.edu 
Becky Martinez, Administrative Assistant
E-mail: becky.martinez@ttu.edu 

Family and Consumer Sciences Contact List 
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